Concession List (this list is based on the food available during the Fall

Festival. Any item with a (*) will only be available during the Fall

Festival. Items with (**) are for birthday parties only) these are the
prices before tax. These prices are subject to change.

AirHeads* $0.25
Assorted Candy/Bars* $1.50
B-day Goody Bag** $1.50
Baked Goods* Variable

Bparty Ice Cream-20 serv.**
$25.06

Bread Slice $2.00
Brisket sandwich* $6.43
Burger $6.43
Burger / Fries $8.27
Capri Sun Pkg** $12.00
Chili $0.92
Chili Chs Dog $5.97
Chips $0.92
Cocoa* $2.07
Coke $2.07
corn dog $4.60
Cup of ice $0.50
Diet Coke $2.07
Dr Pepper $2.07
Extra Cheese $0.50
French Fries $3.22
Fresh Bread $5.00
Fruit Snack $1.50
FT Ice Cream $1.00
Full Pizza $12.87
Funnel cake* $4.60
Gatorade $2.07
Group Meal $6.00
Hot Dog $5.06
Ice cream activity $0.92
Monster $3.22
Nachos $4.60
peanut butter bars* $1.84
Pickle $1.50
Pizza slice $5.51

Popcorn $1.84

Pulled Pork Sandwich*
Soft Serve Ice Cream
Sprite

sugar daddy*

Sundae

Sweet Iced Tea*
Water

$6.43
$1.84
$2.07
$0.75
$2.75
$2.07
$2.07



