Concession List (this list is based on the food available during the Fall Festival. Any item with a (*) will only be available during the Fall Festival. Items with (**) are for birthday parties only) these are the prices before tax. These prices are subject to change.

AirHeads*	\$0.25	Pulled Pork Sandwich*	\$6.43
Assorted Candy/Bars*	\$1.50	Soft Serve Ice Cream	\$1.84
B-day Goody Bag**	\$1.50	Sprite	\$2.07
Baked Goods*	Variable	sugar daddy*	\$0.75
Bparty Ice Cream-20 se	rv.**	Sundae	\$2.75
\$25.06		Sweet Iced Tea*	\$2.07
Bread Slice	\$2.00	Water	\$2.07
Brisket sandwich*	\$6.43		
Burger	\$6.43		
Burger / Fries	\$8.27		
Capri Sun Pkg**	\$12.00		
Chili	\$0.92		
Chili Chs Dog	\$5.97		
Chips	\$0.92		
Cocoa*	\$2.07		
Coke	\$2.07		
corn dog	\$4.60		
Cup of ice	\$0.50		
Diet Coke	\$2.07		
Dr Pepper	\$2.07		
Extra Cheese	\$0.50		
French Fries	\$3.22		
Fresh Bread	\$5.00		
Fruit Snack	\$1.50		
FT Ice Cream	\$1.00		
Full Pizza	\$12.87		
Funnel cake*	\$4.60		
Gatorade	\$2.07		
Group Meal	\$6.00		
Hot Dog	\$5.06		
Ice cream activity	\$0.92		
Monster	\$3.22		
Nachos	\$4.60		
peanut butter bars*	\$1.84		
Pickle	\$1.50		
Pizza slice	\$5.51		
Popcorn	\$1.84		